
Pos 

01 - GOLD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

02 - SILVER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

05 - JUNIORI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

399 

74 

49 

144 

11 

148 

98 

308 

190 

45 

90 

04 

13 

350 

237 

301 

4 

105 

19 

411 

Name 

JAROŠ Matej 

JAKOPEC Kristijan 

DIVJAK Marko 

KOVAČIĆ Matija 

PREMUŽIĆ Dejan 

DESPIĆ Danijel 

MARTINJAŠ Marko 

KRASTIĆ Endi 

ŽIGOLIĆ Filip 

REMUS Mladen 

MATIJAŠIĆ Mario 

KOTVICA Ivan 

KRALJ Mario 

HRANIĆ Nikola 

VAJDIĆ Patrik 

GRŽANIĆ Roko 

HORVAT Dominik 

SOKAČ Matko 

PEKOČ Niko 

UROIĆ Marko 

Club 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK Štefanac 

MK Azalea 

MK Azalea 

MK Bjelovar 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Čakovec 

MK Azalea 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK Jaska 

MK Bjelovar 

HMK Otočac 

MCK Jaska 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK Azalea 

SMK Savski Marof 

MCK Jaska 

MK Bjelovar 

SMK Savski Marof 

MK MX Šipek 

Team 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

Ipmoto Team 

Pro Point 

Pro Point 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

Ipmoto Team 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki 450 

Kawasaki 

GasGas EC 250 

GasGas 

Beta 300 

Yamaha 250 

Husqvarna 250 

KTM 300 

Husquarna 300 

KTM 250 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM EXC 450 

Husquarna 

KTM 

Beta 300 RR 

Husquarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Total points 

50 

44 

38 

38 

32 

47 

45 

42 

36 

30 

29 

28 

16 

50 

44 

36 

36 

35 

31 

28 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

22 

25 

20 

18 

15 

13 

14 

16 

25 

22 

16 

18 

20 

15 

14 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

20 

22 

18 

15 

16 

14 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 
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CC MLADINA 2023. 

GOLD, SILVER, JUNIORI 

1. + 2. Utrka 

Mladina 0,000 km 


